
Support Oppose Concerned Total

2 12 0 14

Written Matt Polley mattpolley@sbcglobal.net 1 August 29, 2024 at 9:26 am

Written Barb Giacomini Ward 1 bgiacomini@yahoo.com 7752245546 97 bell st 1 September 9, 2024 at 4:17 pm

Written Claudia Davis Ward 1 c32davis@gmail.com 2065829376 525 Court St, I 106 1 September 9, 2024 at  10:40 am

Written Maureen Anne FitzGerald maureen7778@att.net 100 N. Arlington Ave., Unit 12J 1 September 9, 2024 at  3:52 pm

Voicemail Aliyah Sanders 7757507047 1 September 10, 2024 at 8:36 am

Written Cindi Chandler Ward 2 cindicha@msn.com 6184 Carriage House Way 1 September 10, 2024 at 11:37 am

Written Maia Johnson Ward 3 maia@tsundoku.ne.jp 1 September 10, 2024 at 11:55 am

Written Alicia Barber Ward 1 aliciabarber@gmail.com 1 September 10, 2024 at 12:59 pm

Written Anthony Durante Ward 2 anthonydurantemichaelthomas@gmail.com 1 September 10, 2024 at 2:13 pm

Written Diane Coons coons_diane@yahoo.com 1 September 11, 2024 at 7:21 am

Written Andrew Quarantino Barbano barbano@frontpage.reno.nv.us 775-747-0544 1 September 11, 2024 at 2:42 am

Written Sue Smith sue@argentnevada.com 775-323-5000 1 September 17, 2024 at 10:48 am

Written David Friedman Ward 1 dwfriedman2000@gmail.com 845-303-5767 160 Sinclair St, 220, Reno, NV 89501 1 October 17, 2024 at 6:48 pm

Written Michael Gawthrop-Hutchins Ward 5 1690 Carlin St 1 October 22, 2024 at 11:04 am

10-23-2024 - Reno City Council Meeting - Item # C.3 ABN24-00003 (Stevenson Street Abandonment)

Written or

Voicemail
Name On Behalf Of Ward Email Address Phone Number Address Date
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